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SETTING UP OF NSD CENTRES 
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Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) the number of National School of Drama (NSD) centres set up/functioning in the country so far, location-wise ; 

(b) whether the government proposes to set up/open more NSD centres in other parts of the country including Karnataka; 

(c) if so, the details thereof, location-wise; 

(d) the time by which these centres are likely to be set up/made functional; and 

(e) if not, the reasons therefor ?

Answer

MINISTER OF CULTURE (SHRIMATI CHANDRESH KUMARI KATOCH) 

(a) One at Delhi. One Regional Resource Centre (RRC) of National School of Drama has been set up at Bengaluru in Karnataka. 

(b) No, Madam. 

(c)to(e) Do not arise. 
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